1 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
project name type
catalog number
comments voltage
approved by dateSDL : SLIM DOWNLIGHT
DESCRIPTION
The SDL Downlight is an recessed downlight suitable for new
construction and remodeling applications. It’s ultra-slim profile and

WARRANTY
• 5 year limited warranty; see eiko.com for warranty details
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: SDL4RBA930DWW
Model Size Aperture Revision CRI/CCT Dimming Environment Finish
SDL : Slim
Downlight
4 - 4”
6 - 6”
R - Round
RB - Round with Baffles
S - Square
A - Rev. A
927 - 90 CRI; 2700K
930 - 90 CRI; 3000K
940 - 90 CRI; 4000K
FCCT - 90 CRI; 3000K/4000K/5000K
D - Dimmable W - Wet Location W - White
• Residential
• Multi-family
• Hospitality
• Office
• Property management
• Healthcare
• Retail
APPLICATIONS
SDL4R/SDL6R
SDL4RB/SDL6RB
SDL4S/SDL6S
 |  eiko.com
©2019 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
Rev. 6/9/20
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Format Size Baffle Nominal
Lumens CCT CRI Watts Item # Order
Code
Round
4” 690
2700K
90
10.5W
SDL4RA927DWW 10682
3000K SDL4RA930DWW 10683
4000K SDL4RA940DWW 10684
X 3000K SDL4RBA930DWW 10681
6” 935
2700K
13.5W
SDL6RA927DWW 10686
3000K SDL6RA930DWW 10687
4000K SDL6RA940DWW 10688
X 3000K SDL6RBA930DWW 10685
Square
4” 550
2700K
10.5W
SDL4SA927DWW 10689
3000K SDL4SA930DWW 10690
4000K SDL4SA940DWW 10691
6” 800
2700K
13.5W
SDL6SA927DWW 10692
3000K SDL6SA930DWW 10693
4000K SDL6SA940DWW 10694
FieldCCeT
4” 650
3000/4000/5000K
10.5W
SDL4RAFCCTDWW 10695
X 3000/4000/5000K SDL4RBAFCCTDWW 10816
6” 850
3000/4000/5000K